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Martin
Mihhail
Aleksander
Aleksei
Sergei
Kaarel
Nikita

Alex

Juri

Mikson
Lehmus
Vassiljev
Olenin
Koltsin
Heinalo
Smirnov
Vaiganov

Damaskin

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005

Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Narva
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

3:51.16
3:56.74
4:01.58
4:05.79
4:24.74
4:30.99
4:33.93
4:34.16
4:45.55
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